JULY 21

JULY 26,
2026

THE SHOW THAT SET BROADWAY BACK
1,000 YEARS...RETURNS! TOURING
ACROSS AMERICA THE TONY AWARD-
WINNING BEST MUSICAL COMEDY
SPAMALOT, which first galloped onto
Broadway in 2005, features a book & lyrics
by Eric Idle and music by John Du Prez and
Eric Idle. The original Broadway production
was nominated for fourteen Tony Awards
and won three, including Best Musical. The
musical comedy lovingly ripped off from
the film classic, Monty Python and the Holy
Grail, has everything that makes a great
knight at the theatre, from flying cows to
killer rabbits, British royalty to French
taunters, dancing girls, rubbery shrubbery,
and of course, the Lady of the Lake.
SPAMALOT features well-known song titles
such as “Always Look on the Bright Side of
Life,” “The Song That Goes Like This,”
“Find Your Grail” and more that have
become beloved classics in the musical
theatre canon.
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PERFORMANCE

Date

Time

Cat.

Price Level 1

SEAT LOCATIONS

Center Orchestra A-M

Loge

Tue, July 21 7:30PM | C 9
Wed, July 22 7:30 PM C Price Level 2 Center Orchestra N-Z
Thu, July 23 7:30 PM C Center Orchestra AA-HH
Fri, July 24 8:00 PM B Price Level 3 Side Orchestra N-Z
Sat, July 25 2:00 PM A 1st Dress Circle

Center Orchestra JJ-RR
Sat, July 25 8:00PM | B Price Level 4 S Penesta

Side Orchestra AA-HH
Sun, July 26 1:00 PM A

Price Level 5 2nd Dress Circle

Sun, July 26 6:30 PM B

EARLY BIRD PRICING

Performances & prices highlighted in
RED are available for Early Bird
Pricing. Early Bird tickets are
available for purchase until the
general public on-sale. Any group
tickets purchased after the general
public on-sale will be subject to
standard group pricing.

Price Level 6

Side Orchestra JJ-RR

Price Level 7

Gallery

Price Level 8

$130.00

$115.00

Limited View

GROURSPRICING

3 4 5

$130.00

$104.95

$86.95

$66.45

$57.45

$62.50

$42.50

$48.45

$120.00

$94.15

$82.45

$59.18

$50.68

$52.95

$42.50

$48.45

$130.00

$104.95

$86.95

$60.40

$52.40

$57.45

$42.50

$48.45

$120.00

$94.15

Monty Python’s Spamalot is appropriate for Quantity

audiences age 8 and up.
Deposit

10-20

21-50

51-100

101-200

$260.00 | $616.00 | $1309.00 | $2609.00 | $8667.00

201+
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